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MNASZ Autocross Országos Bajnokság 4.f.
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Dömsöd (HUN)

Amatőr Betétprogram



MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Épített

Starting List

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division Driver Lic. Comp. Lic.

1 3 BORBÉLY Zoltán HUN Borbély Zoltán BMW Épített

2 9 SZABÓ József HUN Szabó József SUZUKI GSX‐R Épített

3 14 KUNDRA Csaba HUN Kundra Csaba Suzuki Épített

4 23 MIKLÓSI Károly HUN Miklósi Károly Egyedi VW Golf 1.8 Épített

5 81 MIKLÓSI Rita HUN Miklósi Rita Egyedi VW Golf 1.8 Épített

6 95 DÓCZI László HUN Dóczi László BMW 4.0 V8 Épített

7 703 ROPERS Heiner DEU Heiner Ropers Eigenbau Kawasaki 1.2 Épített

7 Competitor(s)

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Épített

Result of Timed Practice 1

Driver Nat Car Best Lap Diff. Laps Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
BORBÉLY Zoltán HUN BMW 56.353 3 58.885 56.353 57.160
Borbély Zoltán Épített
KUNDRA Csaba HUN Suzuki 57.014 0.661 3 58.704 59.024 57.014
Kundra Csaba Épített
DÓCZI László HUN BMW 4.0 V8 57.854 1.501 3 59.843 57.854 58.539
Dóczi László Épített
ROPERS Heiner DEU Eigenbau Kawasaki 1 58.380 2.027 3 1:06.079 59.279 58.380
Heiner Ropers Épített
MIKLÓSI Károly HUN Egyedi VW Golf 1.8 1:02.531 6.178 3 1:05.752 1:02.531 1:03.759
Miklósi Károly Épített
SZABÓ József HUN SUZUKI GSX-R 1:02.862 6.509 3 1:04.992 1:04.737 1:02.862
Szabó József Épített
MIKLÓSI Rita HUN Egyedi VW Golf 1.8 1:05.341 8.988 3 1:05.341 1:05.930 1:08.183
Miklósi Rita Épített

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Épített

Starting Order for Heat 1

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 1 Gr1
1 3 BORBÉLY Zoltán HUN Borbély Zoltán BMW Épített

2 14 KUNDRA Csaba HUN Kundra Csaba Suzuki Épített

3 95 DÓCZI László HUN Dóczi László BMW 4.0 V8 Épített

4 703 ROPERS Heiner DEU Heiner Ropers Eigenbau Kawasaki 1 Épített

5 23 MIKLÓSI Károly HUN Miklósi Károly Egyedi VW Golf 1.8 Épített

6 9 SZABÓ József HUN Szabó József SUZUKI GSX-R Épített

7 81 MIKLÓSI Rita HUN Miklósi Rita Egyedi VW Golf 1.8 Épített

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Épített

Result of Heat 1

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
BORBÉLY Zoltán HUN BMW 5 5:26.262 1 1:07.930 1:04.478 1:05.631 1:04.289
Borbély Zoltán Épített 1:03.934
KUNDRA Csaba HUN Suzuki 5 5:33.309 2 1:09.629 1:04.310 1:06.151 1:05.986
Kundra Csaba Épített 1:07.233
ROPERS Heiner DEU Eigenbau Kawasak 5 5:47.019 3 1:15.774 1:09.954 1:07.450 1:06.524
Heiner Ropers Épített 1:07.317
DÓCZI László HUN BMW 4.0 V8 5 5:55.116 4 1:14.973 1:13.284 1:10.720 1:09.572
Dóczi László Épített 1:06.567
SZABÓ József HUN SUZUKI GSX-R 5 6:08.886 5 1:21.070 1:11.242 1:12.146 1:12.426
Szabó József Épített 1:12.002
MIKLÓSI Rita HUN Egyedi VW Golf 1.8 5 6:27.379 6 1:26.757 1:17.215 1:15.440 1:15.246
Miklósi Rita Épített 1:12.721
MIKLÓSI Károly HUN Egyedi VW Golf 1.8 4 5:29.525 12 1:24.617 1:30.360 1:15.767 1:18.781
Miklósi Károly Épített

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Épített

Starting Order for Heat 2

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 2 Gr1
1 3 BORBÉLY Zoltán HUN Borbély Zoltán BMW Épített

2 14 KUNDRA Csaba HUN Kundra Csaba Suzuki Épített

3 703 ROPERS Heiner DEU Heiner Ropers Eigenbau Kawasaki 1 Épített

4 95 DÓCZI László HUN Dóczi László BMW 4.0 V8 Épített

5 9 SZABÓ József HUN Szabó József SUZUKI GSX-R Épített

6 81 MIKLÓSI Rita HUN Miklósi Rita Egyedi VW Golf 1.8 Épített

7 23 MIKLÓSI Károly HUN Miklósi Károly Egyedi VW Golf 1.8 Épített

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Épített

Result of Heat 2

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
ROPERS Heiner DEU Eigenbau Kawasak 5 4:50.472 1 1:02.267 56.924 55.98 57.398
Heiner Ropers Épített 57.903
BORBÉLY Zoltán HUN BMW 5 4:54.995 2 1:00.880 56.946 56.334 57.85
Borbély Zoltán Épített Pty: 5 sec 57.985
KUNDRA Csaba HUN Suzuki 5 4:57.747 3 1:04.439 58.733 58.269 57.901
Kundra Csaba Épített 58.405
DÓCZI László HUN BMW 4.0 V8 5 5:11.305 4 1:08.042 1:01.619 1:01.010 1:00.749
Dóczi László Épített 59.885
SZABÓ József HUN SUZUKI GSX-R 5 5:30.694 5 1:10.923 1:04.631 1:05.431 1:04.939
Szabó József Épített 1:04.770
MIKLÓSI Rita HUN Egyedi VW Golf 1.8 5 5:40.632 6 1:14.652 1:07.317 1:06.250 1:06.074
Miklósi Rita Épített 1:06.339
MIKLÓSI Károly HUN Egyedi VW Golf 1.8 5 5:40.933 7 1:15.537 1:07.563 1:07.003 1:05.772
Miklósi Károly Épített 1:05.058

Announcement(s):
#3 Korai rajt +5 mp. büntetés. / False start +5 sec. penalty

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Épített

Standing after Heat 1 + 2

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

1 3 BORBÉLY Zoltán HUN Borbély Zoltán BMW Épített 1 2 -- 3 4:54.995

2 703 ROPERS Heiner DEU Heiner Ropers Eigenbau KawasaÉpített 3 1 -- 4 4:50.472

3 14 KUNDRA Csaba HUN Kundra Csaba Suzuki Épített 2 3 -- 5 4:57.747

4 95 DÓCZI László HUN Dóczi László BMW 4.0 V8 Épített 4 4 -- 8 5:11.305

5 9 SZABÓ József HUN Szabó József SUZUKI GSX-R Épített 5 5 -- 10 5:30.694

6 81 MIKLÓSI Rita HUN Miklósi Rita Egyedi VW Golf 1Épített 6 6 -- 12 5:40.632

7 23 MIKLÓSI Károly HUN Miklósi Károly Egyedi VW Golf 1Épített 12 7 -- 19 5:40.933

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Épített

Starting Order for Heat 3

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 3 Gr1
1 703 ROPERS Heiner DEU Heiner Ropers Eigenbau Kawasaki 1 Épített

2 3 BORBÉLY Zoltán HUN Borbély Zoltán BMW Épített

3 14 KUNDRA Csaba HUN Kundra Csaba Suzuki Épített

4 95 DÓCZI László HUN Dóczi László BMW 4.0 V8 Épített

5 9 SZABÓ József HUN Szabó József SUZUKI GSX-R Épített

6 81 MIKLÓSI Rita HUN Miklósi Rita Egyedi VW Golf 1.8 Épített

7 23 MIKLÓSI Károly HUN Miklósi Károly Egyedi VW Golf 1.8 Épített

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Épített

Result of Heat 3

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
BORBÉLY Zoltán HUN BMW 5 5:16.540 1 1:04.189 1:03.254 1:01.534 1:01.854
Borbély Zoltán Épített 1:05.709
ROPERS Heiner DEU Eigenbau Kawasak 5 5:17.212 2 1:05.928 1:02.834 1:00.608 1:02.684
Heiner Ropers Épített 1:05.158
KUNDRA Csaba HUN Suzuki 5 5:22.775 3 1:10.964 1:03.872 1:03.233 1:02.927
Kundra Csaba Épített 1:01.779
DÓCZI László HUN BMW 4.0 V8 5 6:00.872 4 1:22.219 1:12.535 1:08.030 1:06.724
Dóczi László Épített 1:06.364
MIKLÓSI Károly HUN Egyedi VW Golf 1.8 5 6:19.371 5 1:30.800 1:14.865 1:12.292 1:11.286
Miklósi Károly Épített 1:10.128
MIKLÓSI Rita HUN Egyedi VW Golf 1.8 4 5:17.324 11 1:43.658 1:11.808 1:11.431 1:10.427
Miklósi Rita Épített

SZABÓ József HUN SUZUKI GSX-R 2 2:28.450 12 1:17.922 1:10.528
Szabó József Épített

Announcement(s):
#95 Korai rajt +5 mp. büntetés / False start +5 sec. penalty

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Épített

Intermediate Classification (Total results of Heat 1 + 2 + 3)

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

1 3 BORBÉLY Zoltán HUN Borbély Zoltán BMW Épített 1 2 1 2 4:54.995 10

2 703 ROPERS Heiner DEU Heiner Ropers Eigenbau KawasaÉpített 3 1 2 3 4:50.472 9

3 14 KUNDRA Csaba HUN Kundra Csaba Suzuki Épített 2 3 3 5 4:57.747 8

4 95 DÓCZI László HUN Dóczi László BMW 4.0 V8 Épített 4 4 4 8 5:11.305 7

5 9 SZABÓ József HUN Szabó József SUZUKI GSX-R Épített 5 5 12 10 5:30.694 6

6 81 MIKLÓSI Rita HUN Miklósi Rita Egyedi VW Golf 1Épített 6 6 11 12 5:40.632 5

7 23 MIKLÓSI Károly HUN Miklósi Károly Egyedi VW Golf 1Épített 12 7 5 12 5:40.933 4

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Épített

Starting grid for the Final

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

Final
1 3 BORBÉLY Zoltán HUN Borbély Zoltán BMW Épített

2 703 ROPERS Heiner DEU Heiner Ropers Eigenbau Kawasaki 1 Épített

3 14 KUNDRA Csaba HUN Kundra Csaba Suzuki Épített

4 95 DÓCZI László HUN Dóczi László BMW 4.0 V8 Épített

5 9 SZABÓ József HUN Szabó József SUZUKI GSX-R Épített

6 81 MIKLÓSI Rita HUN Miklósi Rita Egyedi VW Golf 1.8 Épített

7 23 MIKLÓSI Károly HUN Miklósi Károly Egyedi VW Golf 1.8 Épített

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Épített

Results of the Final

Driver Nat. Car Laps Total Tm Diff. Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8

Final
ROPERS Heiner DEU Eigenbau Kawasak 7 6:59.195 1:06.986 1:00.439 58.742 58.481
Heiner Ropers Épített 57.061 58.406 59.080
MIKLÓSI Rita HUN Egyedi VW Golf 1.8 7 7:59.108 59.913 1:16.986 1:09.797 1:08.226 1:07.217
Miklósi Rita Épített 1:04.917 1:06.558 1:05.407
MIKLÓSI Károly HUN Egyedi VW Golf 1.8 7 8:02.337 1:03.142 1:18.826 1:09.088 1:07.766 1:07.303
Miklósi Károly Épített 1:07.085 1:07.401 1:04.868
DÓCZI László HUN BMW 4.0 V8 5 5:31.330 2 Laps 1:12.326 1:05.427 1:03.730 1:03.818
Dóczi László Épített 1:06.029
KUNDRA Csaba HUN Suzuki 3 3:17.293 4 Laps 1:09.344 1:03.749 1:04.200
Kundra Csaba Épített

BORBÉLY Zoltán HUN BMW 1 1:04.737 6 Laps 1:04.737
Borbély Zoltán Épített

SZABÓ József HUN SUZUKI GSX-R 0 0.000 DNS
Szabó József Épített

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Épített

Final Classification

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division Int.Pt. S/F Pt. Total Pt.

1 703 ROPERS Heiner DEU Heiner Ropers Eigenbau Kawasaki 1 Épített 9 25 34

2 81 MIKLÓSI Rita HUN Miklósi Rita Egyedi VW Golf 1.8 Épített 5 22 27

3 23 MIKLÓSI Károly HUN Miklósi Károly Egyedi VW Golf 1.8 Épített 4 20 24

4 95 DÓCZI László HUN Dóczi László BMW 4.0 V8 Épített 7 18 25

5 14 KUNDRA Csaba HUN Kundra Csaba Suzuki Épített 8 16 24

6 3 BORBÉLY Zoltán HUN Borbély Zoltán BMW Épített 10 15 25

7 9 SZABÓ József HUN Szabó József SUZUKI GSX-R Épített 6 14 20

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Szuper

Starting List

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division Driver Lic. Comp. Lic.

1 3 KERÉKGYÁRTÓ Dávid HUN Kerékgyártó Dávid BMW 2.5 Szuper

2 20 SZŰCS Gyula HUN Gyuszyka Team BMW 2.7 Szuper

3 22 MÁRKUS András HUN Márkus András Audi Quattro 1.9 TDi Szuper

4 96 KURUCZ Tamás HUN Kurucz Tamás Proton 2.0 Szuper

4 Competitor(s)

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Szuper

Result of Timed Practice 1

Driver Nat Car Best Lap Diff. Laps Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
KURUCZ Tamás HUN Proton 2.0 59.345 3 1:03.240 59.520 59.345
Kurucz Tamás Szuper
MÁRKUS András HUN Audi Quattro 1.9 TDi 1:06.191 6.846 3 1:10.251 1:09.671 1:06.191
Márkus András Szuper
SZŰCS Gyula HUN BMW 2.7 1:07.800 8.455 3 1:14.494 1:07.800 1:09.261
Gyuszyka Team Szuper
KERÉKGYÁRTÓ Dávid HUN BMW 2.5 1:08.672 9.327 3 1:12.073 1:12.000 1:08.672
Kerékgyártó Dávid Szuper

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Szuper

Starting Order for Heat 1

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 1 Gr1
1 96 KURUCZ Tamás HUN Kurucz Tamás Proton 2.0 Szuper

2 22 MÁRKUS András HUN Márkus András Audi Quattro 1.9 TDi Szuper

3 20 SZŰCS Gyula HUN Gyuszyka Team BMW 2.7 Szuper

4 3 KERÉKGYÁRTÓ Dávid HUN Kerékgyártó Dávid BMW 2.5 Szuper

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Szuper

Result of Heat 1

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
KURUCZ Tamás HUN Proton 2.0 5 5:11.552 1 1:05.362 1:01.348 1:01.628 1:01.820
Kurucz Tamás Szuper 1:01.394
MÁRKUS András HUN Audi Quattro 1.9 TD 5 5:28.893 2 1:10.421 1:05.159 1:04.460 1:04.435
Márkus András Szuper 1:04.418
KERÉKGYÁRTÓ Dávid HUN BMW 2.5 5 5:47.134 3 1:14.546 1:08.285 1:07.774 1:08.448
Kerékgyártó Dávid Szuper 1:08.081
SZŰCS Gyula HUN BMW 2.7 5 5:53.527 4 1:18.274 1:10.957 1:07.613 1:08.742
Gyuszyka Team Szuper 1:07.941

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Szuper

Starting Order for Heat 2

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 2 Gr1
1 96 KURUCZ Tamás HUN Kurucz Tamás Proton 2.0 Szuper

2 22 MÁRKUS András HUN Márkus András Audi Quattro 1.9 TDi Szuper

3 3 KERÉKGYÁRTÓ Dávid HUN Kerékgyártó Dávid BMW 2.5 Szuper

4 20 SZŰCS Gyula HUN Gyuszyka Team BMW 2.7 Szuper

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.

Published at:             Doc No.:

_                 _

Printed: 2018.07.07 11:54 Page: 1/1



MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Szuper

Result of Heat 2

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
KURUCZ Tamás HUN Proton 2.0 5 5:30.093 1 1:10.360 1:04.585 1:05.559 1:03.779
Kurucz Tamás Szuper 1:05.810
MÁRKUS András HUN Audi Quattro 1.9 TD 5 5:55.828 2 1:18.761 1:10.106 1:08.553 1:09.976
Márkus András Szuper 1:08.432
KERÉKGYÁRTÓ Dávid HUN BMW 2.5 5 6:04.430 3 1:21.545 1:12.864 1:10.378 1:10.191
Kerékgyártó Dávid Szuper 1:09.452
SZŰCS Gyula HUN BMW 2.7 5 6:16.600 4 1:24.518 1:15.222 1:13.281 1:12.291
Gyuszyka Team Szuper 1:11.288

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Szuper

Standing after Heat 1 + 2

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

1 96 KURUCZ Tamás HUN Kurucz Tamás Proton 2.0 Szuper 1 1 -- 2 5:11.552

2 22 MÁRKUS András HUN Márkus András Audi Quattro 1.9 TSzuper 2 2 -- 4 5:28.893

3 3 KERÉKGYÁRTÓ Dávid HUN Kerékgyártó Dávid BMW 2.5 Szuper 3 3 -- 6 5:47.134

4 20 SZŰCS Gyula HUN Gyuszyka Team BMW 2.7 Szuper 4 4 -- 8 5:53.527

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Szuper

Starting Order for Heat 3

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 3 Gr1
1 96 KURUCZ Tamás HUN Kurucz Tamás Proton 2.0 Szuper

2 22 MÁRKUS András HUN Márkus András Audi Quattro 1.9 TDi Szuper

3 3 KERÉKGYÁRTÓ Dávid HUN Kerékgyártó Dávid BMW 2.5 Szuper

4 20 SZŰCS Gyula HUN Gyuszyka Team BMW 2.7 Szuper

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Szuper

Result of Heat 3

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
KURUCZ Tamás HUN Proton 2.0 5 6:00.266 1 1:15.347 1:12.768 1:11.772 1:10.492
Kurucz Tamás Szuper 1:09.887
KERÉKGYÁRTÓ Dávid HUN BMW 2.5 5 6:57.176 2 1:26.780 1:21.553 1:19.115 1:31.659
Kerékgyártó Dávid Szuper 1:18.069
MÁRKUS András HUN Audi Quattro 1.9 TD 5 7:02.379 3 1:24.765 1:37.857 1:16.855 1:20.058
Márkus András Szuper 1:22.844
SZŰCS Gyula HUN BMW 2.7 5 7:06.760 4 1:40.216 1:23.549 1:23.724 1:20.788
Gyuszyka Team Szuper 1:18.483

Announcement(s):
#20 Utolsó figyelmeztetés sportszerűtlen versenyzésért / Warning for unsportive behaviour

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Szuper

Intermediate Classification (Total results of Heat 1 + 2 + 3)

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

1 96 KURUCZ Tamás HUN Kurucz Tamás Proton 2.0 Szuper 1 1 1 2 5:11.552 10

2 22 MÁRKUS András HUN Márkus András Audi Quattro 1.9 TSzuper 2 2 3 4 5:28.893 9

3 3 KERÉKGYÁRTÓ Dávid HUN Kerékgyártó Dávid BMW 2.5 Szuper 3 3 2 5 5:47.134 8

4 20 SZŰCS Gyula HUN Gyuszyka Team BMW 2.7 Szuper 4 4 4 8 5:53.527 7

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Szuper

Starting grid for the Final

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

Final
1 96 KURUCZ Tamás HUN Kurucz Tamás Proton 2.0 Szuper

2 22 MÁRKUS András HUN Márkus András Audi Quattro 1.9 TDi Szuper

3 3 KERÉKGYÁRTÓ Dávid HUN Kerékgyártó Dávid BMW 2.5 Szuper

4 20 SZŰCS Gyula HUN Gyuszyka Team BMW 2.7 Szuper

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.

Published at:             Doc No.:

_                 _

Printed: 2018.07.08 11:24 Page: 1/1



MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Szuper

Results of the Final

Driver Nat. Car Laps Total Tm Diff. Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8

Final
KURUCZ Tamás HUN Proton 2.0 7 8:08.568 1:16.052 1:09.553 1:09.601 1:07.826
Kurucz Tamás Szuper 1:07.168 1:06.266 1:12.102
SZŰCS Gyula HUN BMW 2.7 7 9:10.842 1:02.274 1:35.283 1:20.435 1:18.119 1:15.963
Gyuszyka Team Szuper 1:14.669 1:13.422 1:12.951
KERÉKGYÁRTÓ Dávid HUN BMW 2.5 6 8:10.453 1 Lap 1:38.073 1:20.672 1:17.149 1:22.668
Kerékgyártó Dávid Szuper 1:14.753 1:17.138
MÁRKUS András HUN Audi Quattro 1.9 TD 5 6:54.571 2 Laps 1:39.569 1:18.739 1:17.739 1:24.209
Márkus András Szuper 1:14.315

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Szuper

Final Classification

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division Int.Pt. S/F Pt. Total Pt.

1 96 KURUCZ Tamás HUN Kurucz Tamás Proton 2.0 Szuper 10 25 35

2 20 SZŰCS Gyula HUN Gyuszyka Team BMW 2.7 Szuper 7 22 29

3 3 KERÉKGYÁRTÓ Dávid HUN Kerékgyártó Dávid BMW 2.5 Szuper 8 20 28

4 22 MÁRKUS András HUN Márkus András Audi Quattro 1.9 TDi Szuper 9 18 27

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Nagy

Starting List

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division Driver Lic. Comp. Lic.

1 16 BAKOS István HUN Bakos István Mazda MX3 Nagy

2 56 BURJÁN András Attila HUN Burján András Attila Peugeot 206 2.0 Nagy

3 164 MÓZSIK József HUN Mózsik József VW Golf 2.0 Gti Nagy

4 209 BARÁTI Tamás HUN Baráti Tamás Toyota Celica Nagy

4 Competitor(s)

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Nagy

Result of Timed Practice 1

Driver Nat Car Best Lap Diff. Laps Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
BAKOS István HUN Mazda MX3 1:00.525 3 1:04.287 1:00.628 1:00.525
Bakos István Nagy
MÓZSIK József HUN VW Golf 2.0 Gti 1:01.195 0.670 3 1:06.771 1:01.195 1:01.574
Mózsik József Nagy
BARÁTI Tamás HUN Toyota Celica 1:03.383 2.858 3 1:09.479 1:05.455 1:03.383
Baráti Tamás Nagy
BURJÁN András Attila HUN Peugeot 206 2.0 0
Burján András Attila Nagy

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Nagy

Starting Order for Heat 1

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 1 Gr1
1 16 BAKOS István HUN Bakos István Mazda MX3 Nagy

2 164 MÓZSIK József HUN Mózsik József VW Golf 2.0 Gti Nagy

3 209 BARÁTI Tamás HUN Baráti Tamás Toyota Celica Nagy

4 56 BURJÁN András Attila HUN Burján András Attila Peugeot 206 2.0 Nagy

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Nagy

Result of Heat 1

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
BAKOS István HUN Mazda MX3 5 6:11.899 1 1:17.172 1:14.061 1:13.290 1:12.725
Bakos István Nagy 1:14.651
BARÁTI Tamás HUN Toyota Celica 5 6:14.930 2 1:19.386 1:13.922 1:14.188 1:13.040
Baráti Tamás Nagy 1:14.394
MÓZSIK József HUN VW Golf 2.0 Gti 5 6:15.557 3 1:17.406 1:14.390 1:13.788 1:18.374
Mózsik József Nagy 1:11.599
BURJÁN András Attila HUN Peugeot 206 2.0 0 0 50
Burján András Attila Nagy

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Nagy

Starting Order for Heat 2

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 2 Gr1
1 16 BAKOS István HUN Bakos István Mazda MX3 Nagy

2 209 BARÁTI Tamás HUN Baráti Tamás Toyota Celica Nagy

3 164 MÓZSIK József HUN Mózsik József VW Golf 2.0 Gti Nagy

4 56 BURJÁN András Attila HUN Burján András Attila Peugeot 206 2.0 Nagy

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Nagy

Result of Heat 2

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
BAKOS István HUN Mazda MX3 5 5:06.929 1 1:05.047 59.727 59.519 1:01.468
Bakos István Nagy 1:01.168
BARÁTI Tamás HUN Toyota Celica 5 5:18.086 2 1:09.258 1:02.692 1:02.212 1:01.919
Baráti Tamás Nagy 1:02.005
MÓZSIK József HUN VW Golf 2.0 Gti 5 5:19.474 3 1:10.360 1:03.599 1:02.313 1:01.640
Mózsik József Nagy 1:01.562
BURJÁN András Attila HUN Peugeot 206 2.0 5 5:22.918 4 1:13.554 1:02.907 1:02.790 1:01.618
Burján András Attila Nagy 1:02.049

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Nagy

Standing after Heat 1 + 2

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

1 16 BAKOS István HUN Bakos István Mazda MX3 Nagy 1 1 -- 2 5:06.929

2 209 BARÁTI Tamás HUN Baráti Tamás Toyota Celica Nagy 2 2 -- 4 5:18.086

3 164 MÓZSIK József HUN Mózsik József VW Golf 2.0 Gti Nagy 3 3 -- 6 5:19.474

4 56 BURJÁN András Attila HUN Burján András Attila Peugeot 206 2.0 Nagy 50 4 -- 54 5:22.918

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Nagy

Starting Order for Heat 3

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 3 Gr1
1 16 BAKOS István HUN Bakos István Mazda MX3 Nagy

2 209 BARÁTI Tamás HUN Baráti Tamás Toyota Celica Nagy

3 164 MÓZSIK József HUN Mózsik József VW Golf 2.0 Gti Nagy

4 56 BURJÁN András Attila HUN Burján András Attila Peugeot 206 2.0 Nagy

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Nagy

Result of Heat 3

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
BAKOS István HUN Mazda MX3 5 5:03.358 1 1:04.381 1:00.362 59.583 59.547
Bakos István Nagy 59.485
MÓZSIK József HUN VW Golf 2.0 Gti 5 5:06.667 2 1:06.341 1:00.835 59.916 59.726
Mózsik József Nagy 59.849
BARÁTI Tamás HUN Toyota Celica 5 5:07.697 3 1:07.340 1:00.548 1:00.246 1:00.147
Baráti Tamás Nagy 59.416
BURJÁN András Attila HUN Peugeot 206 2.0 5 5:23.841 4 1:08.832 1:13.236 1:00.146 1:00.305
Burján András Attila Nagy 1:01.322

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Nagy

Intermediate Classification (Total results of Heat 1 + 2 + 3)

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

1 16 BAKOS István HUN Bakos István Mazda MX3 Nagy 1 1 1 2 5:03.358 10

2 209 BARÁTI Tamás HUN Baráti Tamás Toyota Celica Nagy 2 2 3 4 5:07.697 9

3 164 MÓZSIK József HUN Mózsik József VW Golf 2.0 Gti Nagy 3 3 2 5 5:06.667 8

4 56 BURJÁN András Attila HUN Burján András Attila Peugeot 206 2.0 Nagy 50 4 4 8 5:22.918 7

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Nagy

Starting grid for the Final

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

Final
1 16 BAKOS István HUN Bakos István Mazda MX3 Nagy

2 209 BARÁTI Tamás HUN Baráti Tamás Toyota Celica Nagy

3 164 MÓZSIK József HUN Mózsik József VW Golf 2.0 Gti Nagy

4 56 BURJÁN András Attila HUN Burján András Attila Peugeot 206 2.0 Nagy

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Nagy

Results of the Final

Driver Nat. Car Laps Total Tm Diff. Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8

Final
MÓZSIK József HUN VW Golf 2.0 Gti 7 8:35.641 1:20.572 1:17.600 1:14.138 1:13.066
Mózsik József Nagy 1:11.335 1:10.224 1:08.706
BARÁTI Tamás HUN Toyota Celica 7 8:37.059 1.418 1:24.250 1:19.852 1:13.016 1:13.560
Baráti Tamás Nagy 1:10.518 1:08.671 1:07.192
BAKOS István HUN Mazda MX3 0 0.000 7 Laps
Bakos István Nagy

BURJÁN András Attila HUN Peugeot 206 2.0 0 0.000 7 Laps
Burján András Attila Nagy

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Nagy

Final Classification

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division Int.Pt. S/F Pt. Total Pt.

1 164 MÓZSIK József HUN Mózsik József VW Golf 2.0 Gti Nagy 8 25 33

2 209 BARÁTI Tamás HUN Baráti Tamás Toyota Celica Nagy 9 22 31

3 16 BAKOS István HUN Bakos István Mazda MX3 Nagy 10 20 30

4 56 BURJÁN András Attila HUN Burján András Attila Peugeot 206 2.0 Nagy 7 18 25

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Közép + Junior

Starting List MODIFIED

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division Driver Lic. Comp. Lic.

1 9 PERGER István HUN Perger István Suzuki Swift Közép

2 12 Mucs Tamás HUN MUCS Tamás Toyota MR2 1.6 Közép

3 26 Tormási Gábor HUN TORMÁSI Gábor Lada 1.6 Közép

4 28 Szabó Andrea HUN SZABÓ Andrea Mazda F 1.6 Közép

5 48 Gábor Gergő HUN GÁBOR Gergő Peugeot 206 1.6 Közép

6 63 Gyökeres Mihály HUN GYÖKERES Mihály Mitsubishi Colt 1.6 Közép

7 201 Obernyik Pál HUN OBERNYIK Pál Suzuki Swift 1.6 Junior

8 222 Czahesz Ignácz HUN CZAHESZ Ignácz Suzuki Swift GTi 1.3 Közép

8 Competitor(s)

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Közép + Junior

Result of Timed Practice 1 MODIFIED

Driver Nat Car Best Lap Diff. Laps Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
CZAHESZ Ignácz HUN Suzuki Swift GTi 1.3 59.199 3 1:12.745 59.654 59.199
Czahesz Ignácz Közép
GYÖKERES Mihály HUN Mitsubishi Colt 1.6 1:03.781 4.582 3 1:06.175 1:03.781 1:05.166
Gyökeres Mihály Közép
OBERNYIK Pál HUN Suzuki Swift 1.6 1:06.195 6.996 3 1:09.796 1:09.461 1:06.195
Obernyik Pál Junior
TORMÁSI Gábor HUN Lada 1.6 1:06.338 7.139 3 1:11.879 1:10.284 1:06.338
Tormási Gábor Közép
MUCS Tamás HUN Toyota MR2 1.6 1:09.801 10.602 3 1:16.180 1:13.202 1:09.801
Mucs Tamás Közép
SZABÓ Andrea HUN Mazda F 1.6 1:14.281 15.082 3 1:22.827 1:18.616 1:14.281
Szabó Andrea Közép
GÁBOR Gergő HUN Peugeot 206 1.6 0
Gábor Gergő Közép

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Közép + Junior

Starting Order for Heat 1 MODIFIED

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 1 Gr1
1 222 CZAHESZ Ignácz HUN Czahesz Ignácz Suzuki Swift GTi 1.3 Közép

2 63 GYÖKERES Mihály HUN Gyökeres Mihály Mitsubishi Colt 1.6 Közép

3 201 OBERNYIK Pál HUN Obernyik Pál Suzuki Swift 1.6 Junior

4 26 TORMÁSI Gábor HUN Tormási Gábor Lada 1.6 Közép

5 12 MUCS Tamás HUN Mucs Tamás Toyota MR2 1.6 Közép

6 28 SZABÓ Andrea HUN Szabó Andrea Mazda F 1.6 Közép

7 48 GÁBOR Gergő HUN Gábor Gergő Peugeot 206 1.6 Közép

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Közép + Junior

Result of Heat 1

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
CZAHESZ Ignácz HUN Suzuki Swift GTi 1. 5 5:23.041 1 1:11.430 1:03.577 1:03.017 1:03.137
Czahesz Ignácz Közép 1:01.880
GYÖKERES Mihály HUN Mitsubishi Colt 1.6 5 5:32.839 2 1:11.031 1:05.990 1:04.889 1:04.161
Gyökeres Mihály Közép 1:06.768
OBERNYIK Pál HUN Suzuki Swift 1.6 5 5:37.213 3 1:11.012 1:07.852 1:06.818 1:05.849
Obernyik Pál Junior 1:05.682
TORMÁSI Gábor HUN Lada 1.6 5 5:38.768 4 1:16.076 1:06.571 1:05.667 1:05.317
Tormási Gábor Közép 1:05.137
MUCS Tamás HUN Toyota MR2 1.6 5 6:09.597 5 1:20.115 1:10.570 1:11.543 1:15.458
Mucs Tamás Közép 1:11.911
SZABÓ Andrea HUN Mazda F 1.6 5 6:33.081 6 1:24.613 1:17.576 1:17.968 1:15.944
Szabó Andrea Közép 1:16.980
GÁBOR Gergő HUN Peugeot 206 1.6 0 0 50
Gábor Gergő Közép

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Közép + Junior

Starting Order for Heat 2 MODIFIED

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 2 Gr1
1 222 CZAHESZ Ignácz HUN Czahesz Ignácz Suzuki Swift GTi 1.3 Közép

2 63 GYÖKERES Mihály HUN Gyökeres Mihály Mitsubishi Colt 1.6 Közép

3 201 OBERNYIK Pál HUN Obernyik Pál Suzuki Swift 1.6 Junior

4 26 TORMÁSI Gábor HUN Tormási Gábor Lada 1.6 Közép

5 12 MUCS Tamás HUN Mucs Tamás Toyota MR2 1.6 Közép

6 28 SZABÓ Andrea HUN Szabó Andrea Mazda F 1.6 Közép

7 48 GÁBOR Gergő HUN Gábor Gergő Peugeot 206 1.6 Közép

8 9 PERGER István HUN Perger István Suzuki Swift Közép

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Közép + Junior

Result of Heat 2

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
CZAHESZ Ignácz HUN Suzuki Swift GTi 1. 5 6:11.747 1 1:17.140 1:15.641 1:13.272 1:11.396
Czahesz Ignácz Közép 1:14.298
GYÖKERES Mihály HUN Mitsubishi Colt 1.6 5 6:15.026 2 1:20.730 1:18.435 1:14.175 1:12.542
Gyökeres Mihály Közép 1:09.144
OBERNYIK Pál HUN Suzuki Swift 1.6 5 6:19.979 3 1:22.116 1:15.905 1:13.504 1:13.372
Obernyik Pál Junior 1:15.082
TORMÁSI Gábor HUN Lada 1.6 5 6:21.653 4 1:25.111 1:15.811 1:14.637 1:13.966
Tormási Gábor Közép 1:12.128
GÁBOR Gergő HUN Peugeot 206 1.6 5 7:24.983 5 1:34.561 1:24.756 1:30.379 1:20.430
Gábor Gergő Közép 1:34.857
PERGER István HUN Suzuki Swift 4 5:52.431 11 1:36.340 1:24.170 1:34.964 1:16.957
Perger István Közép

MUCS Tamás HUN Toyota MR2 1.6 4 6:31.762 12 1:32.929 1:24.970 1:51.471 1:42.392
Mucs Tamás Közép

SZABÓ Andrea HUN Mazda F 1.6 4 6:52.080 13 1:54.390 1:41.137 1:42.215 1:34.338
Szabó Andrea Közép

Announcement(s):
#201 Utolsó figyelmeztetés sportszerűtlen versenyzésért / Warning for unsportive behaviour

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Közép + Junior

Standing after Heat 1 + 2

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

1 222 CZAHESZ Ignácz HUN Czahesz Ignácz Suzuki Swift GTi Közép 1 1 -- 2 5:23.041

2 63 GYÖKERES Mihály HUN Gyökeres Mihály Mitsubishi Colt 1. Közép 2 2 -- 4 5:32.839

3 201 OBERNYIK Pál HUN Obernyik Pál Suzuki Swift 1.6 Junior 3 3 -- 6 5:37.213

4 26 TORMÁSI Gábor HUN Tormási Gábor Lada 1.6 Közép 4 4 -- 8 5:38.768

5 12 MUCS Tamás HUN Mucs Tamás Toyota MR2 1.6 Közép 5 12 -- 17 6:09.597

6 28 SZABÓ Andrea HUN Szabó Andrea Mazda F 1.6 Közép 6 13 -- 19 6:33.081

7 48 GÁBOR Gergő HUN Gábor Gergő Peugeot 206 1.6 Közép 50 5 -- 55 7:24.983

8 9 PERGER István HUN Perger István Suzuki Swift Közép 50 11 -- 61

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Közép + Junior

Starting Order for Heat 3

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 3 Gr1
1 222 CZAHESZ Ignácz HUN Czahesz Ignácz Suzuki Swift GTi 1.3 Közép

2 63 GYÖKERES Mihály HUN Gyökeres Mihály Mitsubishi Colt 1.6 Közép

3 201 OBERNYIK Pál HUN Obernyik Pál Suzuki Swift 1.6 Junior

4 26 TORMÁSI Gábor HUN Tormási Gábor Lada 1.6 Közép

5 48 GÁBOR Gergő HUN Gábor Gergő Peugeot 206 1.6 Közép

6 9 PERGER István HUN Perger István Suzuki Swift Közép

7 12 MUCS Tamás HUN Mucs Tamás Toyota MR2 1.6 Közép

8 28 SZABÓ Andrea HUN Szabó Andrea Mazda F 1.6 Közép

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Közép + Junior

Result of Heat 3

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
GYÖKERES Mihály HUN Mitsubishi Colt 1.6 5 5:05.590 1 1:04.384 58.425 59.418 1:01.646
Gyökeres Mihály Közép 1:01.717
OBERNYIK Pál HUN Suzuki Swift 1.6 5 5:16.783 2 1:06.756 1:02.209 1:03.405 1:02.046
Obernyik Pál Junior 1:02.367
GÁBOR Gergő HUN Peugeot 206 1.6 5 5:18.897 3 1:09.642 1:03.426 1:01.104 1:03.067
Gábor Gergő Közép 1:01.658
PERGER István HUN Suzuki Swift 5 5:44.071 4 1:18.742 1:09.266 1:06.987 1:03.890
Perger István Közép 1:05.186
MUCS Tamás HUN Toyota MR2 1.6 5 5:59.115 5 1:16.560 1:14.393 1:13.974 1:08.027
Mucs Tamás Közép 1:06.161
SZABÓ Andrea HUN Mazda F 1.6 5 6:04.142 6 1:15.604 1:11.930 1:12.691 1:11.522
Szabó Andrea Közép 1:12.395
TORMÁSI Gábor HUN Lada 1.6 1 1:07.988 12 1:07.988
Tormási Gábor Közép

CZAHESZ Ignácz HUN Suzuki Swift GTi 1. 0 0 50
Czahesz Ignácz Közép

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Közép + Junior

Intermediate Classification (Total results of Heat 1 + 2 + 3)

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

1 222 CZAHESZ Ignácz HUN Czahesz Ignácz Suzuki Swift GTi Közép 1 1 50 2 5:23.041 10

2 63 GYÖKERES Mihály HUN Gyökeres Mihály Mitsubishi Colt 1. Közép 2 2 1 3 5:05.590 9

3 201 OBERNYIK Pál HUN Obernyik Pál Suzuki Swift 1.6 Junior 3 3 2 5 5:16.783 10

4 26 TORMÁSI Gábor HUN Tormási Gábor Lada 1.6 Közép 4 4 12 8 5:38.768 8

5 48 GÁBOR Gergő HUN Gábor Gergő Peugeot 206 1.6 Közép 50 5 3 8 5:18.897 7

6 12 MUCS Tamás HUN Mucs Tamás Toyota MR2 1.6 Közép 5 12 5 10 5:59.115 6

7 28 SZABÓ Andrea HUN Szabó Andrea Mazda F 1.6 Közép 6 13 6 12 6:04.142 5

8 9 PERGER István HUN Perger István Suzuki Swift Közép 50 11 4 15 5:44.071 4

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Közép + Junior

Starting grid for the Final

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

Final
1 222 CZAHESZ Ignácz HUN Czahesz Ignácz Suzuki Swift GTi 1.3 Közép

2 63 GYÖKERES Mihály HUN Gyökeres Mihály Mitsubishi Colt 1.6 Közép

3 201 OBERNYIK Pál HUN Obernyik Pál Suzuki Swift 1.6 Junior

4 26 TORMÁSI Gábor HUN Tormási Gábor Lada 1.6 Közép

5 48 GÁBOR Gergő HUN Gábor Gergő Peugeot 206 1.6 Közép

6 12 MUCS Tamás HUN Mucs Tamás Toyota MR2 1.6 Közép

7 28 SZABÓ Andrea HUN Szabó Andrea Mazda F 1.6 Közép

8 9 PERGER István HUN Perger István Suzuki Swift Közép

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Közép + Junior

Results of the Final

Driver Nat. Car Laps Total Tm Diff. Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8

Final
GYÖKERES Mihály HUN Mitsubishi Colt 1.6 7 7:06.217 1:04.218 59.806 1:00.302 1:01.024
Gyökeres Mihály Közép 59.686 1:00.109 1:01.072
CZAHESZ Ignácz HUN Suzuki Swift GTi 1. 7 7:22.803 16.586 1:07.517 1:04.902 1:01.440 1:01.163
Czahesz Ignácz Közép 1:02.437 1:03.667 1:01.677
TORMÁSI Gábor HUN Lada 1.6 7 7:33.356 27.139 1:11.174 1:06.108 1:03.125 1:03.360
Tormási Gábor Közép 1:03.334 1:03.248 1:03.007
GÁBOR Gergő HUN Peugeot 206 1.6 7 7:33.650 27.433 1:13.559 1:04.266 1:03.653 1:02.696
Gábor Gergő Közép 1:03.514 1:03.103 1:02.859
OBERNYIK Pál HUN Suzuki Swift 1.6 7 7:41.931 35.714 1:14.743 1:05.637 1:03.821 1:04.196
Obernyik Pál Junior 1:05.245 1:04.645 1:03.644
PERGER István HUN Suzuki Swift 7 7:54.171 47.954 1:20.106 1:08.942 1:06.756 1:05.932
Perger István Közép 1:03.443 1:04.162 1:04.830
SZABÓ Andrea HUN Mazda F 1.6 6 7:28.581 1 Lap 1:22.635 1:11.626 1:12.426 1:12.686
Szabó Andrea Közép 1:14.244 1:14.964
MUCS Tamás HUN Toyota MR2 1.6 1 1:38.738 6 Laps 1:38.738
Mucs Tamás Közép

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Közép + Junior

Final Classification
Amatőr Közép
Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division Int.Pt. S/F Pt. Total Pt.

1 63 GYÖKERES Mihály HUN Gyökeres Mihály Mitsubishi Colt 1.6 Közép 9 25 34

2 222 CZAHESZ Ignácz HUN Czahesz Ignácz Suzuki Swift GTi 1.3 Közép 10 22 32

3 26 TORMÁSI Gábor HUN Tormási Gábor Lada 1.6 Közép 8 20 28

4 48 GÁBOR Gergő HUN Gábor Gergő Peugeot 206 1.6 Közép 7 18 25

5 9 PERGER István HUN Perger István Suzuki Swift Közép 4 16 20

6 28 SZABÓ Andrea HUN Szabó Andrea Mazda F 1.6 Közép 5 15 20

7 12 MUCS Tamás HUN Mucs Tamás Toyota MR2 1.6 Közép 6 14 20

Amatőr Junior
Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division Int.Pt. S/F Pt. Total Pt.

1 201 OBERNYIK Pál HUN Obernyik Pál Suzuki Swift 1.6 Junior 10 25 35

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Kicsi

Starting List MODIFIED

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division Driver Lic. Comp. Lic.

1 67 OROSZ Károly HUN Orosz Károly Mazda 323 Kicsi

2 74 Dobos Péter HUN DOBOS Péter Mazda 323 1.3 Kicsi

3 95 IZSÁK Gábor HUN Izsák Gábor Mazda 323 Kicsi

4 222 Czahesz Ignácz HUN CZAHESZ Ignácz Suzuki Swift GTi 1.3 Kicsi

4 Competitor(s)

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Kicsi

Result of Timed Practice 1

Driver Nat Car Best Lap Diff. Laps Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
CZAHESZ Ignácz HUN Suzuki Swift GTi 1.3 59.199 3 1:12.745 59.654 59.199
Czahesz Ignácz Kicsi
DOBOS Péter HUN Mazda 323 1.3 1:02.680 3.481 3 1:05.863 1:02.719 1:02.680
Dobos Péter Kicsi
NAGY Ferenc HUN Mazda 323 0
Nagy Ferenc Kicsi

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Kicsi

Starting Order for Heat 1

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 1 Gr1
1 222 CZAHESZ Ignácz HUN Czahesz Ignácz Suzuki Swift GTi 1.3 Kicsi

2 74 DOBOS Péter HUN Dobos Péter Mazda 323 1.3 Kicsi

3 67 NAGY Ferenc HUN Nagy Ferenc Mazda 323 Kicsi

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Kicsi

Result of Heat 1

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
CZAHESZ Ignácz HUN Suzuki Swift GTi 1. 5 6:03.238 1 1:15.977 1:11.220 1:12.140 1:11.567
Czahesz Ignácz Kicsi 1:12.334
DOBOS Péter HUN Mazda 323 1.3 5 6:26.102 2 1:25.009 1:16.232 1:15.928 1:14.375
Dobos Péter Kicsi 1:14.558
NAGY Ferenc HUN Mazda 323 0 0 50
Nagy Ferenc Kicsi

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Kicsi

Starting Order for Heat 2 MODIFIED

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 2 Gr1
1 222 CZAHESZ Ignácz HUN Czahesz Ignácz Suzuki Swift GTi 1.3 Kicsi

2 74 DOBOS Péter HUN Dobos Péter Mazda 323 1.3 Kicsi

3 67 OROSZ Károly HUN Nagy Ferenc Mazda 323 Kicsi

4 95 IZSÁK Gábor HUN Izsák Gábor Mazda 323 Kicsi

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Kicsi

Result of Heat 2

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
CZAHESZ Ignácz HUN Suzuki Swift GTi 1. 5 5:21.085 1 1:05.770 1:01.670 1:04.823 1:04.871
Czahesz Ignácz Kicsi 1:03.951
IZSÁK Gábor HUN Mazda 323 5 5:26.534 2 1:10.254 1:05.931 1:04.032 1:03.514
Izsák Gábor Kicsi 1:02.803
OROSZ Károly HUN Mazda 323 5 5:30.849 3 1:11.963 1:05.586 1:04.609 1:04.456
Orosz Károly Kicsi 1:04.235
DOBOS Péter HUN Mazda 323 1.3 5 5:32.058 4 1:14.692 1:04.722 1:04.350 1:03.852
Dobos Péter Kicsi 1:04.442

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.

Pos No

1 222

2 95

3 67

4 74

Published at:             Doc No.:

_                 _

Printed: 2018.07.08 8:10 Page: 1/1



MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Kicsi

Standing after Heat 1 + 2

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

1 222 CZAHESZ Ignácz HUN Czahesz Ignácz Suzuki Swift GTi Kicsi 1 1 -- 2 5:21.085

2 74 DOBOS Péter HUN Dobos Péter Mazda 323 1.3 Kicsi 2 4 -- 6 5:32.058

3 95 IZSÁK Gábor HUN Izsák Gábor Mazda 323 Kicsi 50 2 -- 52 5:26.534

4 67 OROSZ Károly HUN Orosz Károly Mazda 323 Kicsi 50 3 -- 53 5:30.849

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Kicsi

Starting Order for Heat 3

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 3 Gr1
1 222 CZAHESZ Ignácz HUN Czahesz Ignácz Suzuki Swift GTi 1.3 Kicsi

2 95 IZSÁK Gábor HUN Izsák Gábor Mazda 323 Kicsi

3 67 OROSZ Károly HUN Orosz Károly Mazda 323 Kicsi

4 74 DOBOS Péter HUN Dobos Péter Mazda 323 1.3 Kicsi

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Kicsi

Result of Heat 3

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
IZSÁK Gábor HUN Mazda 323 5 5:32.494 1 1:12.189 1:07.031 1:04.294 1:04.604
Izsák Gábor Kicsi 1:04.376
DOBOS Péter HUN Mazda 323 1.3 5 5:37.016 2 1:12.726 1:06.934 1:07.164 1:05.343
Dobos Péter Kicsi 1:04.849
OROSZ Károly HUN Mazda 323 5 5:50.687 3 1:19.488 1:07.397 1:09.304 1:08.172
Orosz Károly Kicsi 1:06.326
CZAHESZ Ignácz HUN Suzuki Swift GTi 1. 0 0 50
Czahesz Ignácz Kicsi

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.

Pos No

1 95

2 74

3 67

DNS 222

Published at:             Doc No.:

_                 _

Printed: 2018.07.08 10:39 Page: 1/1



MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Kicsi

Intermediate Classification (Total results of Heat 1 + 2 + 3)

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

1 222 CZAHESZ Ignácz HUN Czahesz Ignácz Suzuki Swift GTi Kicsi 1 1 50 2 5:21.085 10

2 95 IZSÁK Gábor HUN Izsák Gábor Mazda 323 Kicsi 50 2 1 3 5:26.534 9

3 74 DOBOS Péter HUN Dobos Péter Mazda 323 1.3 Kicsi 2 4 2 4 5:32.058 8

4 67 OROSZ Károly HUN Orosz Károly Mazda 323 Kicsi 50 3 3 6 5:30.849 7

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Kicsi

Starting grid for the Final

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

Final
1 222 CZAHESZ Ignácz HUN Czahesz Ignácz Suzuki Swift GTi 1.3 Kicsi

2 95 IZSÁK Gábor HUN Izsák Gábor Mazda 323 Kicsi

3 74 DOBOS Péter HUN Dobos Péter Mazda 323 1.3 Kicsi

4 67 OROSZ Károly HUN Orosz Károly Mazda 323 Kicsi

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Kicsi

Results of the Final

Driver Nat. Car Laps Total Tm Diff. Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8

Final
CZAHESZ Ignácz HUN Suzuki Swift GTi 1. 7 7:38.791 1:09.216 1:05.725 1:05.239 1:04.229
Czahesz Ignácz Kicsi 1:04.219 1:04.986 1:05.177
IZSÁK Gábor HUN Mazda 323 7 7:44.207 5.416 1:12.115 1:07.866 1:05.746 1:06.666
Izsák Gábor Kicsi 1:04.153 1:03.493 1:04.168
OROSZ Károly HUN Mazda 323 7 7:48.638 9.847 1:14.595 1:07.020 1:05.546 1:05.939
Orosz Károly Kicsi 1:05.278 1:04.753 1:05.507
DOBOS Péter HUN Mazda 323 1.3 7 7:55.659 16.868 1:28.302 1:07.172 1:04.665 1:04.299
Dobos Péter Kicsi 1:03.937 1:04.126 1:03.158

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 4.f. - VLG - Meinhart Kupa (Dömsöd, HUN / 1120 m) 2018.07.07-08.

Amatőr Kicsi

Final Classification

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division Int.Pt. S/F Pt. Total Pt.

1 222 CZAHESZ Ignácz HUN Czahesz Ignácz Suzuki Swift GTi 1.3 Kicsi 10 25 35

2 95 IZSÁK Gábor HUN Izsák Gábor Mazda 323 Kicsi 9 22 31

3 67 OROSZ Károly HUN Orosz Károly Mazda 323 Kicsi 7 20 27

4 74 DOBOS Péter HUN Dobos Péter Mazda 323 1.3 Kicsi 8 18 26

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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